Fibre Optic Scribes and Polishers
Kit contains:
Ì Optics cleaning kit (10xSwabs, cloth and fluid)
Ì MicroScope(200x)
Ì Side Cutter
Ì Ceramic scissors
Ì Stripper
Ì Kevlar cutter

491103
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
Fibre Optic Tool Kit
1PK-940KN 150-4093
Fibre Continuity Tester
MT-7050N 150-4088
Carbide Fibre Scribe
DK-2026N 150-4087
Fibre Optic Stripper
8PK-326 150-4091
Foam Swabs Cleaning Kit (10xSwabs, cleaning cloth + cleaning liquid)
8PK-C002 150-4092
Polishing Disks
1FB-ST 150-4089
1FB-SC 150-4090
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for proskit manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1PK-940KN-F  22-21720  1PK-639  5SS-331-H  PD-395A  1PK-3616  1PK-202B  1PK-932-WDM  1PK-940KN  PD-372  MS-525  PM-755
8PK-CT150  5SI-216N-2.4D  6PK-330K  1FB-SC  1PK-940-WDM  5SI-216N-3.2D  608-391E  903-133S  22-11620  72-8740  908-501B  9SN-
310G  22-21745  1PK-301-WDM  22-21715  SD-2309  22-3745  22-14670  SD-9326M  22-8618  1PK-SD006  HW-609A  DP-033B  8PK-022
1PK-102T  MT-3102  DP-033C  1PK-106  SN-390  DK-2039  SD-081F  MS-526  PK-652  DP-033E  1PK-5101  1PK-125T  22-3750  SD-2314M